
Monday 30th October Tuesday 31st October Wednesday 1st November Thursday 2nd November Friday 3rd November

TIME Day Hospice Day Hospice2 Day Hospice3 Day Hospice4 Day Hospice5

9:00-10:00

Support and Wellbeing 

Programme* 9.30am-

12pm

Time to Think: Dementia 

Support* 9.30am-12pm

10:00-11:00

Time to Talk: 

Bereavement Group 

10am-12pm

Day Hospice Virtual 

Support meeting* 10am-

12pm      Overgate Hub at 

Hebden Bridge Town Hall 

10am-3pm `

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

Diversional therapy 

activity Zoom meeting* 

1.30-2.30pm

Support and Wellbeing 

Programme* 1-3.30pm

14:00-15:00
New Referral Group* 

2pm-4pm

Breath of Frersh Air: 

Respiratory Support 2pm-

4pm

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

What Happens Next: 

Bereavement Support 

Programme* 6-8pm



Monday 6th November Tuesday 7th November Wednesday 8th November Thursday 9th November Friday 10th November

TIME Day Hospice Day Hospice2 Day Hospice3 Day Hospice4 Day Hospice5

9:00-10:00

Support and Wellbeing 

Programme* 9.30am-

12pm

Time to Think: Dementia 

Support* 9.30am-12pm

10:00-11:00

Overgate Hub at The King's 

Centre 10am-3pm Time for 

Me: Wellbeing Group 10am-

12pm

Overgate Hub at 

Todmorden Health Centre 

10am-3pm

Day Hospice Virtual Support 

meeting* 10am-12pm     

Overgate Hub at Old 

Brodleians RUFC 10am-3pm

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

Diversional therapy 

activity Zoom meeting* 

1.30-2.30pm

Support and Wellbeing 

Programme* 1-3.30pm

Sacred Space: Spiritual 

Support 1.30-2.30pm

14:00-15:00
New Referral Group* 2pm-

4pm

Breath of Frersh Air: 

Respiratory Support 2pm-

4pm

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00
Carers' Group 6pm-8pm

19:00-20:00
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Monday 13th November Tuesday 14th November Wednesday 15th November Thursday 16th November Friday 17th November

TIME Day Hospice Day Hospice2 Day Hospice3 Day Hospice4 Day Hospice5

9:00-10:00

Support and Wellbeing 

Programme* 9.30am-

12pm

Time to Think: Dementia 

Support* 9.30am-12pm

10:00-11:00

Day Hospice Virtual Support 

meeting* 10am-12pm     

Overgate Hub at Ryburn 

United Juniors FC 10am-3pm

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

Diversional therapy 

activity Zoom meeting* 

1.30-2.30pm

Support and Wellbeing 

Programme* 1-3.30pm

14:00-15:00
New Referral Group* 2pm-

4pm

Breath of Frersh Air: 

Respiratory Support 2pm-

4pm

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00
What Happens Next: 

Bereavement Support* 

6pm-8pm

19:00-20:00
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Monday 20th November Tuesday 21st November Wednesday 22nd November Thursday 23rd November Friday 24th November

TIME Day Hospice Day Hospice2 Day Hospice3 Day Hospice4 Day Hospice5

9:00-10:00

Support and Wellbeing 

Programme* 9.30am-

12pm

Time to Think: Dementia 

Support* 9.30am-12pm

10:00-11:00

Time to Talk: 

Bereavement Group 

10am-12pm

Day Hospice Virtual Support 

meeting* 10am-12pm   

Overgate Hub at the OSCA 

Foundation Community 

Sports Hub 10am-3pm

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

Diversional therapy 

activity Zoom meeting* 

1.30-2.30pm

Support and Wellbeing 

Programme* 1-3.30pm

Sacred Space: Spiritual 

Support 1.30-2.30pm

14:00-15:00
New Referral Group* 2pm-

4pm

Breath of Frersh Air: 

Respiratory Support 2pm-

4pm

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00 Carers Support Group* 6-

8pm

19:00-20:00
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Monday 27th November Tuesday 28th November Wednesday 29th November Thursday 30th November Friday 1st December

TIME Day Hospice Day Hospice2 Day Hospice3 Day Hospice4 Day Hospice5

9:00-10:00

Support and Wellbeing 

Programme* 9.30am-

12pm

Time to Think: Dementia 

Support* 9.30am-12pm

10:00-11:00
Day Hospice Virtual Support 

meeting* 10am-12pm 

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

Diversional therapy activity 

Zoom meeting* 1.30-

2.30pm

Support and Wellbeing 

Programme* 1-3.30pm

14:00-15:00
New Referral Group* 2pm-

4pm

Breath of Frersh Air: 

Respiratory Support 2pm-

4pm

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00
Time to Talk: Bereavement 

Group* 6pm-8pm               

19:00-20:00
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